MACHON TRIP 2009

Tuesday, Phone
June 30 Other Info: Address: number: Payment: |Notes:
7:30|Tefilot
get everything Pack out lunch goes with the
ready to go on the |campers on the bus. All
bus: organize pack |other food goes in the car to
8:15|out lunch go to The Levy's house
8:30|Breakfast In Ohel
9:30|Depart camp
2 Railroad Ave, Pre-paid on
Greenwich, CT  [(203) 869- credit card: |PLEASE GET
12:00]Arrive Movie: Food INC 06830 3121 $598.00 RECEIPT
Campers can buy cold dairy
and drinks - use their own
money: Bring pack out lunch
12:15|movie begins into theatre.
movie ends: get on
the buses to head
1:45]to Aquarium
10 N Water St Pre-paid on
Norwalk, CT (203) 852- credit card |PLEASE GET
2:10]Arrive at Aquarium 06854 9700 $651.50 RECEIPT
Depart Aquarium to
4:15|Dana Levy's house
15 Charcoal Hill
Arrive at Dana Rd
4:45|Levy's Westport, CT




MACHON TRIP 2009

Wednesday, Phone
July 1 Other Info: Address: number: Payment: [Notes:
8:30|Boker Tov
campers must pack a siddur
8:50|Tefilot in their bag.
Cold breakfast provided by
9:30|Breakfast camp
$4.00 per
person for
campers and
Depart Dana's for staff to mini |Use petty
Calf Pasture beach |you will have to pay $5.00 put. Total: |Cash: Get
10:00|and Mini Putt for each bus to park. $368.00 Receipt
Counslors should go
get the lunch and
12:00]|bring it back

2:00

Depart Calf pasture
beach




,/M/Tq‘{-o/\/. >ooq

Our trip was a real highlight for the edah. We went to Westport, Connecticut (based
around the hospitality of Dana Levy’s family) Our first destination was a movie theatre,
where we watched Food Inc. 1 generally am not in favor of going to a movie on a trip,
but the relevance of this movie to our take-home project made it a tremendous asset to
our educational goals. The movie was thought provoking, and we followed up on it the
next day with a peulat erev to deconstruct the movie. After the movie, we went to an

- aquarium and then back to Dana’s house for a pool party/ barbeque. On the second day,
we went to a Laser Tag/ Arcade complex. The kids enjoyed themselves greatly on the
trip, and we spent less than half of our budget (around 3000 dollars—including busing).

1SO6RM 2ooq

Trip- Our trip was to Interskate 91 and the Eastfield Mall. At Interskate we were able to
get a deal that included skate rentals and a game of laser tag for all the campers. We also
“used the scavenger hunt from Bogrim 2008 at the Mall. At the mall each scavenger hunt
team had a counselor with them, and then they were allowed to walk around in groups of
two or more at the mall. The trip was a fun day with minor incidents, but not worth the
money. In the future I would recommend putting a lot of effort into planning a Yom
Meyuchad instead of spending the money on a one-day trip. :

Because JV Berkshires was cancelled we were also about to go to Water Country for the
day. During this trip as well as at Six Flags the campers were divided up into groups
based on the type of rides they wanted to go on, and then a counselor was assigned to
each group. Both days were great and everyone had a fun time.



